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Kommatin viikkokilpailu

Weekly Handicap (HC) summary table
No Name 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 Average Last

HC

1 Aapo Karhi 60 60 -6

2 Markus Kreivi 57 57 -3

3 Sami Alm 63 58 60.5 -2.5

4 Roope Tolppanen 69 67 59 68 61 67 59 64.3 0

5 Juho Tepsa 67 66 67 55 66 69 60 67 71 67 55 68 57 66 69 66 68 60 71 65 0.6

6 Henri Tienvieri 67 67 70 64 59 69 66 66 0.9

7 Niko Kalliokoski 61 61 1

8 Antti Rintala 68 64 65 61 71 66 71 66.6 1.4

9 Jouni Hynynen 74 59 66.5 3.5

10 Toni Kanerva 75 68 72 67 74 67 58 67 71 61 83 70 54 70 70 58 68 72 57 75 76 64 68 3.7

11 Joni Hakola 70 70 4

11 Matti Alatalo 64 64 4

13 Pekka Mattanen 70 72 69 72 69 70 70 70.3 4.3

14 Juho Kurkela 71 73 72 72 65 70.6 4.6

15 Vartioniemi Nico 63 60 68 81 68 5

16 Eemeli Tepsa 79 68 78 71 80 73 60 70 70 60 78 68 58 68 67 69.9 5.1

17 Juha Kaunisvaara 78 71 74 67 73 76 69 72 72 62 74 71 63 66 72 69 74 59 69 68 68 69.9 5.3

18 Eetu-Kalle Harju 66 71 68.5 5.5

19 Jani Luusua 77 78 69 73 71 63 70 65 69 73 61 72 79 62 67 73 70.1 5.6

20 mart perendi 63 75 69 6

20 Jarno Isojärvi 66 66 66 6

22 Aapo Aikio 69 80 76 73 68 69 67 76 70 71 65 74 63 74 71.1 6.4

23 Hannu Oikarinen 77 68 70 65 76 71 66 70.4 7

23 Tommi Kallunki 73 73 7

23 Dominique Rantanen 76 75 71 76 67 73 7

23 Erno Lehtimäki 67 67 7

23 Ville Niiranen 73 73 7

28 jarno jaksola 64 77 76 73 73 64 71.2 7.2

29 Kaitamaanikko _ 74 74 8

29 Harri Paunisalo 76 66 71 8

31 Jukka Onnela 75 74 73 77 71 73 76 74.1 8.1

32 Janne Koivuperä 65 74 79 67 71.3 8.3

33 Tero Sarajärvi 76 75 75 74 78 70 74 74 64 68 75 73 69 82 79 73.7 8.5

34 Janne Albert Ahola 77 67 77 81 66 83 62 77 75 66 78 70 71 70 71 79 67 72.8 8.9

35 Terhi Tuorilainen 75 75 9

36 Mika Alatalo 82 86 74 69 73 74 64 73 78 64 77 86 63 73 80 68 67 76 65 74 77 76 73.6 9.2

36 Kari Oinas 75 80 69 75 79 77 77 70 78 69 79 72 60 81 59 78 75 65 73.2 9.2

36 Patu Perälä 69 71 78 77 76 80 75.2 9.2
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No Name 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 Average Last
HC

39 Mikael Luusua 76 76 10

39 Jani Kiemunki 76 76 10

39 Eetu Tolppanen 76 76 10

42 Marko Tasala 80 82 70 62 81 75 10.2

43 Heikki Arvola 78 77 86 79 73 76 67 77 65 73 84 66 75.1 10.6

44 Lasse Pöysti 75 68 81 72 74 11

45 Mika Pyhäjärvi 78 78 12

46 Jesse Lehteinen 63 82 86 77 13

47 Ilkka Ollila 76 84 80 78 79.5 13.5

48 Marko Ijäs 88 84 72 83 80 72 84 80 68 83 79 67 83 69 81 70 77.7 13.9

49 Aki Pyhäjärvi 82 86 84 18

49 Eemeli Salo 84 84 18

51 Aleksi Granroth 87 87 21

52 Arttu Tolppanen 93 98 94 95 29

52 Patrick Kåla 95 95 29

52 Sanni Oikarinen 95 95 29

55 Nilo Oikarinen 99 100 99.5 33.5
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Viikkokilpailu Sum

1 Toni Kanerva 75 68 72 67 74 67 58 67 71 61 83 70 54 70 70 58 68 72 57 75 76 64 1497

2 Mika Alatalo 82 86 74 69 73 74 64 73 78 64 77 86 63 73 80 68 67 76 65 74 77 76 1619

3 Juha Kaunisvaara 78 71 74 67 73 76 69 72 72 62 74 71 63 66 72 69 74 59 69 68 68 1467

4 Juho Tepsa 67 66 67 55 66 69 60 67 71 67 55 68 57 66 69 66 68 60 71 1235

5 Kari Oinas 75 80 69 75 79 77 77 70 78 69 79 72 60 81 59 78 75 65 1318

6 Janne Albert Ahola 77 67 77 81 66 83 62 77 75 66 78 70 71 70 71 79 67 1237

7 Jani Luusua 77 78 69 73 71 63 70 65 69 73 61 72 79 62 67 73 1122

8 Marko Ijäs 88 84 72 83 80 72 84 80 68 83 79 67 83 69 81 70 1243

9 Eemeli Tepsa 79 68 78 71 80 73 60 70 70 60 78 68 58 68 67 1048

10 Tero Sarajärvi 76 75 75 74 78 70 74 74 64 68 75 73 69 82 79 1106

11 Aapo Aikio 69 80 76 73 68 69 67 76 70 71 65 74 63 74 995

12 Heikki Arvola 78 77 86 79 73 76 67 77 65 73 84 66 901

13 Roope Tolppanen 69 67 59 68 61 67 59 450

14 Henri Tienvieri 67 67 70 64 59 69 66 462

15 Antti Rintala 68 64 65 61 71 66 71 466

16 Pekka Mattanen 70 72 69 72 69 70 70 492

17 Hannu Oikarinen 77 68 70 65 76 71 66 493

18 Jukka Onnela 75 74 73 77 71 73 76 519

19 jarno jaksola 64 77 76 73 73 64 427

20 Patu Perälä 69 71 78 77 76 80 451

21 Juho Kurkela 71 73 72 72 65 353

22 Dominique Rantanen 76 75 71 76 67 365

23 Marko Tasala 80 82 70 62 81 375

24 Vartioniemi Nico 63 60 68 81 272

25 Janne Koivuperä 65 74 79 67 285

26 Lasse Pöysti 75 68 81 72 296

27 Ilkka Ollila 76 84 80 78 318

28 Jesse Lehteinen 63 82 86 231

29 Arttu Tolppanen 93 98 94 285

30 Sami Alm 63 58 121

31 Jouni Hynynen 74 59 133

32 Eetu-Kalle Harju 66 71 137

33 Jarno Isojärvi 66 66 132

34 mart perendi 63 75 138

35 Harri Paunisalo 76 66 142

36 Aki Pyhäjärvi 82 86 168

37 Nilo Oikarinen 99 100 199

38 Aapo Karhi 60 60

39 Markus Kreivi 57 57

40 Niko Kalliokoski 61 61

41 Joni Hakola 70 70

42 Matti Alatalo 64 64

43 Tommi Kallunki 73 73

44 Erno Lehtimäki 67 67

45 Ville Niiranen 73 73

46 Kaitamaanikko _ 74 74

47 Terhi Tuorilainen 75 75

48 Jani Kiemunki 76 76

48 Eetu Tolppanen 76 76

48 Mikael Luusua 76 76

51 Mika Pyhäjärvi 78 78

52 Eemeli Salo 84 84

53 Aleksi Granroth 87 87

54 Patrick Kåla 95 95

54 Sanni Oikarinen 95 95
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Hole-by-hole statistics

 Tot %

Par 0

Avg

Difficulty
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